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Bus L6A Cortes de Arenoso – Castelló de la Plana Go to website

Direction
av. Valencia [Cortes de Arenoso] — Estació Intermodal 
[Castelló de la Plana]

26 stops

Open route schedule

av. Valencia [Cortes de Arenoso]

CV-190 pk 53+130 descendente - entroncament Sant Vi-
cent (CV-196) [Zucaina]

Av. Media Luna, front 20 [Zucaina]

CV-190 pk 33+570 descendente [Castillo de Villamalefa]

Entroncament Montón – encreuament Villahermosa del 
Río [Castillo de Villamalefa]

Plaça Espanya [Llucena]

Gasolinera [Llucena]

Pl. Villalonga, front 5 [Figueroles]

La Foia – Carretera Llucena [Alcora, l]

C/ Pais Valencià, 11- Caserna [Alcora, l]

Pl. Espanya, front 12 [Alcora, l]

Av. Castelló, 6 - Tilesa [Alcora, l]

Ctra. Castelló - Gasolinera [Alcora, l]

Urb. Pantano - CV-16 pk 9+700 descendente [Alcora, l]

Entroncament Sant Joan de Moró CV-16 pk 8+800 ascen-
dente [Sant Joan de Moró]

Urbanització Monte Cristina [Borriol]

Urbanització Tomillar [Borriol]

Urbanització La Galera [Castelló de la Plana]

Urbanització Los Ángeles [Castelló de la Plana]

Route schedule
av. Valencia [Cortes de Arenoso] — Estació Intermodal 
[Castelló de la Plana]

Monday —

Tuesday 06:15

Wednesday —

Thursday 06:15

Friday 06:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: av. Valencia [Cortes de Arenoso]

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 3 hour 27 min
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Urbanització La Dehesa [Castelló de la Plana]

Urbanització Masia Gaet [Castelló de la Plana]

av. Sos Bainat [Castelló de la Plana]

c. José Mªmulet 17 [Castelló de la Plana]

c. José Mªmulet – Escola d’Idiomes [Castelló de la Plana]

c. República Argentina – Hospital Provincial [Castelló de la 
Plana]

Estació Intermodal [Castelló de la Plana]



Direction
Estació Intermodal [Castelló de la Plana] — av. Valencia 
[Cortes de Arenoso]

23 stops

Open route schedule

Estació Intermodal [Castelló de la Plana]

c. República Argentina – Hospital Provincial [Castelló de la 
Plana]

Mas Blau – av. L’Alcora 52 [Castelló de la Plana]

Urbanització Masia Gaet [Castelló de la Plana]

Urbanització L’Abeller/Dehesa [Borriol]

Urbanització Los Ángeles [Borriol]

Urbanització La Galera [Castelló de la Plana]

Urbanització Tomillar [Borriol]

Entroncament Sant Joan de Moró CV-16 pk 8+800 de-
scendente [Sant Joan de Moró]

Urb. Pantano - CV-16 pk 9+700 ascendente [Alcora, l]

Ctra. Castelló - front Gasolinera [Alcora, l]

Av. Castelló, 5 - Tilesa [Alcora, l]

Pl. Espanya, 12 [Alcora, l]

C/ Pais Valencià, 6- Caserna [Alcora, l]

La Foia – Carretera Llucena [Alcora, l]

Pl. Villalonga, 5 [Figueroles]

Gasolinera [Llucena]

Plaça Espanya [Llucena]

entroncament Castillo -encreuament Villahermosa [Castil-
lo de Villamalefa]

CV-190 pk 33+570 ascendente [Castillo de Villamalefa]

Av. Media Luna, 20 [Zucaina]

CV-190 pk 53+130 ascendente - entroncament Sant Vi-
cent (CV-196) [Zucaina]

av. Valencia [Cortes de Arenoso]

Route schedule
Estació Intermodal [Castelló de la Plana] — av. Valencia 
[Cortes de Arenoso]

Monday —

Tuesday 15:00

Wednesday —

Thursday 15:00

Friday 15:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Estació Intermodal [Castelló de la Plana]

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 2 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L6A-3282896416-4052395238


L6A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Castello de la Plana

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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